
BENEFITS

FEATURES

OUTSTANDING FEATURES

Partial withdrawal of any amount, any time you need without closing the account

Earn a higher interest rate with partial withdrawal when the Flexible Fixed Deposit 

opened from 3 months up

Prove financial capacity for many purposes (study abroad, traveling, bidding…)

Can be used as collateral for short-term loans up to 100%.

Your financial plan will be more flexible with Flexible Fixed Deposit, allowing you to withdraw 

partial of your principal as needed without closing your account, and negotiable interest rates.

Flexible
Partial withdrawal

without closing account 

Mortgage
Used as collateral

for credit of up to 100%

High interest rate 
Competitive interest rate 

CONDITIONS AND DOCUMENTS

INTEREST RATE

Term
(Months)

USD

Maturity IR (%) Flexi IR (%) Margin (%)

N/A

N/A

4.00

4.40

4.80

5.10

5.20

5.20

5.20

5.50

5.80

5.80

5.80

1

2

3

6

9

12

13

15

18

24

36

48

60

Non term

Non term

3.90

4.30

4.70

5.00

5.10

5.10

5.10

5.40

5.70

5.70

5.80

-

-

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-

Term
(Months)

KHR

Maturity IR (%) Flexi IR (%) Margin (%)

N/A

N/A

4.50

4.90

5.30

5.60

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.30

6.60

6.60

6.60

1

2

3

6

9

12

13

15

18

24

36

48

60

Non term

Non term

4.40

4.80

5.20

5.50

5.90

5.90

5.90

6.20

6.50

6.50

6.60

-

-

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-0.10

-

Apply for both Cambodian and Foreigner.

Apply for both Individual and Corporate Customers.

Individuals must be at least 18 years old or above.

Valid identify card or passport (Valid Visa).

Other documents (if any)

Flexible currency options (KHR or USD)

Minimum amount of deposit: USD 50,000 or KHR 200,000,000

Terms applied: 13, 15, 18, 24, 36, 48, 60 months.

FLEXIBLE FIXED DEPOSIT
Find your strength in flexibility

MORE INFO

FOLLOW OUR SOCIAL MEDIA

To find out more information about our products and services,

please do not hesitate to contact us via:

Branch NetworkCall Now

SACOMBANK (CAMBODIA) Plc.
HEAD OFFICE

No.60, Preah Norodom Blvd., Sangkat Chey Chumnas, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom Penh

023 223 423 ask-sc@sacombank.com sacombank.com.kh

សូមចុចទីេនះ េដើម្បីេមើល������ែខ្មរ

tel:023223423
https://www.sacombank.com.kh/en/product/general-en/our-network-en/branch-network-address/
https://www.facebook.com/SacombankCambodia
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sacombankcambodia/
https://www.instagram.com/sacombankcambodia/
https://t.me/sacombankcambodia
https://www.youtube.com/@SacombankCambodiaSC
https://www.sacombank.com.kh/leaflet/Saving/FlexibleFixedDeposit_KH.pdf
https://www.tiktok.com/@sacombankcambodia

