# សូមចុចទីនេះ ដើម្បីមើលជាភាសាខ្មែរ



# **FLEXIBLE FIXED DEPOSIT** Find your strength in flexibility

Your financial plan will be more flexible with Flexible Fixed Deposit, allowing you to withdraw partial of your principal as needed without closing your account, and negotiable interest rates.

# **OUTSTANDING FEATURES**



#### Partial withdrawal

without closing account



#### for credit of up to 100%



Competitive interest rate

## **BENEFITS** Partial withdrawal of any amount, any time you need without closing the account

- Earn a higher interest rate with partial withdrawal when the Flexible Fixed Deposit
- opened from 3 months up Prove financial capacity for many purposes (study abroad, traveling, bidding...)
- Can be used as collateral for short-term loans up to 100%.

#### Flexible currency options (KHR or USD) Minimum amount of deposit: USD 50,000 or KHR 200,000,000

**FEATURES** 

- Terms applied: 13, 15, 18, 24, 36, 48, 60 months.
- **CONDITIONS AND DOCUMENTS**

### Apply for both Cambodian and Foreigner. Apply for both Individual and Corporate Customers.

- Individuals must be at least 18 years old or above. Valid identify card or passport (Valid Visa).
- Other documents (if any)
- **INTEREST RATE**

Term				
(Months)	Maturity IR (%)	Flexi IR (%)	Margin (%)	
1	N/A	Non term	-	
2	N/A	Non term	-	
3	4.00	3.90	-0.10	
6	4.40	4.30	-0.10	

	4.00	5.50	0.10
6	4.40	4.30	-0.10
9	4.80	4.70	-0.10
12	5.10	5.00	-0.10
13	5.20	5.10	-0.10
15	5.20	5.10	-0.10
18	5.20	5.10	-0.10
24	5.50	5.40	-0.10
36	5.80	5.70	-0.10
48	5.80	5.70	-0.10
60	5.80	5.80	-
		KHR	

Term	KHR			
Months)	Maturity IR (%)	Flexi IR (%)	Margin (%)	
1	N/A	Non term	-	
2	N/A	Non term	-	
3	4.50	4.40	-0.10	
6	4.90	4.80	-0.10	
9	5.30	5.20	-0.10	
12	5.60	5.50	-0.10	
13	6.00	5.90	-0.10	
15	6.00	5.90	-0.10	
18	6.00	5.90	-0.10	
24	6.30	6.20	-0.10	
36	6.60	6.50	-0.10	
48	6.60	6.50	-0.10	
60	6.60	6.60	-	

# **MORE INFO**

**Call Now** 

**Branch Network** 











**FOLLOW OUR SOCIAL MEDIA** 

SACOMBANK (CAMBODIA) Plc.

🔾 No.60, Preah Norodom Blvd., Sangkat Chey Chumnas, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom Penh